Meeting Date: 4/26/11

ACTION TYPE OF ITEM

O Approved Recommendation [ Info/Consent

O Ord. No(s). O Report

O Res. No(s). 0 Public Hearing {Info/consent)

O Other | @ Other Council Business
Prepared By: Edmund F. Sotelo, Cityy Manager Agenda Item No. n

Reviewed By: Ci FinancL Other (Specify)

DATE: April 19, 2011

TO: City Council

FROM: Edmund F. Sotelo, City Manager
City Manager’s Office

SUBJECT: Agreements for City Council Review

RECOMMENDATION

That City Council, pursuant to Ordinance 2835, approve and authorize the City Manager, to execute the
agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments in amounts more than $25,000 but less than
$250,000, which are described on the attached list.

DISCUSSION
On November 16, 2010, the City Council approved changes to the City’s Purchasing Procedures
reducing the threshold for City agreements/contracts and change orders/amendments requiring City

Council approval to $25,000. The agreements/contract and change orders/amendments described on
the attached list involve amounts between $25,000 and $250,000.

FINANCIAL IMPACT
Funding information is included on the attached list.
Attachment - #1 — List of Agreements/Contracts and Change Orders/Amendments

NOTE: Copies of the agreement/contracts and change orders/amendments on the list are available in
the City Clerk’s Office after 8:00 a.m. on Friday prior to the Council meeting.



OF _1

aseyoing

9SE97 pund Jelauas) :@o/nog buipung

6£1°898 :JoBJJUOD |ejo |

(SYD) soinpayos

piemy 3|dRIN BILICHIED JO S18lS BulZIin

paseyolind "SOIUBYISLW SS2IAIRS 1991 (2)

OM] 10} Bulule)) pue SSIIAIOE JUSLLISIIONS 10) Z19/-/8¢
S3j0ADJ0J0W DiesemE)) (g) 9314} JO aseyaing Z6/€00 'ON J2pl0 aseyoing puoweiq e 19pI0
6£1'89% $3[0A021010 N Djesemey (g} aaay 2u| ‘syodg Jojoy Apnesg juawedaq adijod aseyoing L
junowy asodingjuonduasaqg "ON juswoalbyIopusA PeUcHAUIWNEdaq ad&] "ON Wiy}

!

ATT
PAGE




